

Wednesday Evening May 9, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Thursday Evening May 10, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Friday Evening May 11, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Saturday Evening May 12, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Sunday Evening May 13, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Monday Evening May 14, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Tuesday Evening May 15, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

Wednesday Evening May 16, 2007. Local news items including 'The Supper Club' and 'The Supper Club'.

OBITUARIES
Continued From Page 3
Carlie, a brother, James (Jimmy) Snapp, Carlisle, two sisters, Barbara Snapp, Carlisle and Carolyn Snapp, Cynthiana, a special friend, Bill Samples, Carlisle; 14 grandchildren and 9 great-grandchildren.

Jerry Wayne Crouch
1956-2007
Jerry Wayne Crouch, 60, died Sat., May 5, 2007 at Nicholas County Hospital. He was born in Montgomery County on June 22, 1956 to the late Lawrence and Genevieve Crouch. He was an employee of A O Smith and a member of Grace Gospel Church.

Judy Ann Vaughn
1942-2007
Judy Ann Vaughn, 64, died Thurs., May 3, 2007 at Nicholas County Hospital. She was born Sept. 6, 1942 in Nicholas County to Pauline McVey Snapp, Tuxi, and the late Robert Snapp. She was a member of Sawwell United Methodist Church.

To Report A Crime
Call 859-889-3710
Breakfast and Lunch Menus
Canned and Fresh Fruit and Milk Available At All Schools
Elementary and Middle School
Chef Salad Available Daily

WATER QUALITY REPORT
JANUARY - DECEMBER 2006
PWSID 901005
The City of Carlisle treats surface water from the Licking River. An analysis of contamination indicates that this is acceptable. Generally moderate to high concentrations of nitrate occur in the water supply due to agricultural activities.

Spanish (Espanol)
This information contains information important to the health of the community. It is intended for Spanish-speaking residents. The information is provided for informational purposes only and is not intended to be used for medical diagnosis or treatment.

Table with 5 columns: Contaminant, MCL, MCLG, Report Level, Range of Detection, Date of Sample, Validation, Likelihood of Contamination. Rows include Microbial Contaminants, Radioactive Contaminants, Inorganic Contaminants, Copper, Fluoride, and Total Organic Carbon.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR DRINKING WATER
Carlisle Water Department has levels of Total Organic Carbon above Drinking Water Standards. Our water system recently violated a drinking water standard. Although this is not an emergency as our customers, you have a right to know what happened, what we did about it, and what we are doing to correct the situation.

HOROSCOPES
ARIES - Mar 21/Apr 20
BRIES may be a little blasphemous this week. You're confident, but that's not always a good thing. Don't be too quick to react negatively. Your romantic relationship is tested.

American Profile
We Celebrate Hometown Life
Sorts from hometowns just the way you look for it each week in this paper.

American Profile
We Celebrate Hometown Life
Sorts from hometowns just the way you look for it each week in this paper.

American Profile
We Celebrate Hometown Life
Sorts from hometowns just the way you look for it each week in this paper.

American Profile
We Celebrate Hometown Life
Sorts from hometowns just the way you look for it each week in this paper.